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48,50
41,74
39,24
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34,19
33,10
31,96
31,59
29,90

29,78
29,72
29,22
28,46
27,89
271,72
27,55
27,40

Lobinger
Lobitz

Mathes
Schulte

Eutin

Jores
Helms-Pallas
Luta

Riek (Zablinski)
Ziegelmeier

Brunner
Udelhoven
Scherer

Nett (Hoffmann)
Schmitt
Hengstwerth
Westerhausen
Schldsser

Kiihn

Wenz

Hartwig
Burgwinkel
Bahn

Lobinger

Mende (Samel)
Ziegelmeier
Léhr

Jores

Brunner
Hurdelbrink
Burgwinkel
Nehring

Rieck (Zablinski)

Debus (Winkels)
Lobinger
Schreiner

Kiihn

Schulte
Udelhoven
Mieske

Obst

KUGELSTOSSEN

Martina 45 LGJBT (Meckenheim)
Malin 90 Troisdorfer LG
Simone 75 LAZPTS (TV Kaldauen)
Sabine 76 LGBTN (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
Heide 51 1. FC Hardtberg
Else 25 KTV Siidstern Bonn
Karla 42 LGBT (LC Bonn)
Katharina 59 LV Bad Honnef
Ursula 47 LGBM (LC Bonn)
Anja 65 LRC Bonn-Hardtberg
Brigitte 56 ASV St.Augustin
Svenja 69 LAV Bad Godesberg
Anne-Christin 86 SSF Bonn
Tanja 73 Troisdorfer LG
Isolde 62 1. FC Hardtberg
Erika 20 TV Mannstaedt
Gertie 19 Siegburger TV
Caroline 78 LG Meckenheim
Marlies 50 ASV St. Augustin
Martha 11 Bonner FV
Heike 71 ASV St. Augustin
Gisela 40 LAV Bad Godesberg
Janny 43 Tu$ 07 Oberlar
DISKUSWURF
Martina 45 LGJBT (Meckenheim)
Julia 82 Troisdorfer LG
Anja 65 1. FC Hardtberg
Maria 26 KTV Siidstern Bonn
Else 25 KTV Sldstern Bonn
Brigitte 56 ASV St.Augustin
Gertrud 25 KTV Sldstern Bonn
Gisela 40 LC Bonn
Melanie 79 SSG Konigswinter-lttenbach
Ursula 47 ASV St. Augustin
Grete 1918 Bonner FV
Babett 67 LG Meckenheim
Helga 37 LG Siebengebirge
Marlies 50 LGJBT (LC Bonn)
Sabine 76 LGBTN (Liilsdorf-Ranzel)
Svenja 69 LAV Bad Godesberg
Charlotte 19 LAV Bad Godesberg
Claudia 67 Troisdorfer LG

Stand: 10.10.2021

19.04.1980 Rheinbach
24.07.2021 Bruchsal
15.01.2006 Leverkusen
13.05.2006 Bonn
17.05.1996 Meckenheim
09.09.1956 Ahrweiler
31.05.1975 Bonn
29.05.1994 Sieglar
22.05.1987 Bonn
03.10.1997 Katzenelnbogen

20.03.1992 St. Augustin
05.05.2016 Bad Honnef
25.06.2017 Kéin
13.04.2013 Troisdorf
21.10.1995 Bonn
19,07.1953 Troisdorf
31.05.1953 Siegburg
16.05.2009 Bonn
12.06.1981 Troisdorf
14.05.1951 Bonn

04.07.2004 Leverkusen
01.10.1977 Bonn
24.08.1985 Leverkusen

Stand: 10.10.2021

17.09.1982 Meckenheim
31.05.2018 Monchengladbach
24.06.1995 Frechen
07.06.1956 Bonn

22.05.1955 Bonn

20.05.1992 Dormagen
16.08.1955 Oslo / N
24.05.1970 Troisdorf
11.05.2013 Meckenheim
22.08.1992 Hagen

11.06.1950 Bonn
12.05.2001 Troisdorf
15.05.1982 Konigswinter
12.04.1980 Bonn
27.08.2006 Hamburg
04.06.2016 Essen
20.06.1968 Bad Godesberg
04.06.2016 Essen
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27,00
26,90

26,25
26,15
25,82
25,81
25,52

47,86
36,62
35,80
34,44
33,26
33,10
31,91
31,64
31,33
31,15
30,62

29,40
29,28
28,40
28,04
27,06
26,98
26,16
25,67
25,25

64,93
27,69
26,73
25,83
24,77
23,86
20,18
20,16

8,70
8,50
7,56

Kiihn Marlies 50 ASV St. Augustin
Bahn Janny 43 Tu$ 07 Oberlar
Schafer lise 20 Bonner FV
Wenz Martha 09 Bonner FV
Stein Renate 17 Bonner FV
Erdmann Martha 22 SpVgg Liilsdorf-Ranzel
Hartwig Heike 71 ASV St. Augustin
SPEERWURF
Lobinger Martina 45 LGJBT (LC Bonn)
Lobinger Babett 67 LG Meckenheim
Nehring Melanie 79 SSG Konigswinter-Ittenbach
Brunner Brigitte 56 ASV St.Augustin
Luta Katharina 59 LG Bad Honnef
Jores Else 25 KTV Siidstern Bonn
Lobitz Malin 90 Troisdorfer LG
Herschel Maud 52 ASV St. Augustin
Udelhoven Svenja 69 LAV Bad Godesbherg
Hochgeschurz Margret 34 Tu$ Dollendorf
Schafer lise 20 Bonner FV
Wygand Angelika 58 ASV St. Augustin
Nett (Hoffmann)  Tanja 73 Troisdorfer LG
Wenz Martha 11 Bonner FV
Furnkranz Martina 41 FC Bonn-Hardtberg
Obst Claudia 67 Troisdorfer LG
Hartwig Heike 71 ASV St. Augustin
Wattenbach Vera 55 LGS (TV Eiche Bad Honnef)
Schier Irmgard 55 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)
Stein Renate 17 Bonner FV
HAMMERWURF
Matthes Simone 75 LAZ PTS (TV Kaldauen)
Brunner Brigitte 56 Troisdorfer LG
Obst Claudia 67 Troisdorfer LG
Ziegelmeier Anja 65 1. FC Hardtberg
Michels Renate 68 SSG Konigswinter-lttenbach
Lobinger Martina 45 LGBMT (Meckenheim)
Eutin Heide 511. FC Hardtberg
Nehring Melanie 79 SSG Kdnigswinter-Ittenbach
GEWICHTSWURF 9,08 kg
Obst Claudia 67 Troisdorfer LG
Michels Renate 68 SSG Konigswinter-lttenbach
Nehring Melanie 79 SSG Kdnigswinter-Ittenbach

29.05.1997 Erkelenz
29.05.1982 Troisdorf

26.07.1951 Bonn
02.07.1951 Bonn
22.07.1951 Bonn
04.09.1965 Lilsdorf
15.05.2010 Bonn

Stand: 10.10.2021

13.05.1979 Troisdorf
09.05.1997 Troisdorf
10.05.2009 Egelsbach
28.05.1993 Monchengladbach
26.05.1995 Troisdorf
16.08.1955 Oslo
24.07.2021 Bruchsal
03.10.1991 Heiligenhaus
04.06.2016 Essen
03.04.1965 Siegburg
08.10.1951 Ahrweiler

20.05.1990 Diisseldorf
13.04.2013 Troisdorf
24.06.1944 Bonn
13.10.1991 Meckenheim
26.05.2016 Mayen
07.06.2007 Essen
12.05.1994 Moers
12.04.2008 Troisdorf
22.07.1951 Bonn

Stand: 03.11.2019

19.05.2007 Halle/Saale
26.09.2015 Ubach-Palenberg
01.10.2016 Uebach-Palenberg
07.04.2002 Sinzig

09.04.2016 Sinzig

13.10.1991 Meckenheim
30.03.1996 Bonn

18.04.2015 Sinzig

Stand: 03.11.2019
15.08.2015 Alzey

18.04.2015 Sinzig
18.04.2015 Sinzig
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